
1ST1G9A4

Project no.
Project

Customer
Contact
Phone number
Email

2/4/2019Date

Head

Shaft power P2

Efficiency

NPSH-values

A 6 1/8"

51.7%
  Eff.

 116 ft

 2.23 hp

 51.7 %

 7.97 ft

 39.4 US g.p.m.

A 6 1/8" (P2)

 116 ft

 2.23 hp

 51.7 %

 7.97 ft

 39.4 US g.p.m.

A 6 1/8"

 116 ft

 2.23 hp

 51.7 %

 7.97 ft

 39.4 US g.p.m.

A 6 1/8"

 116 ft

 2.23 hp

 51.7 %

 7.97 ft

 39.4 US g.p.m.
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Power datas referced to:
Water [100%] ; 39.2°F; 62.4lb/ft³; 1.69E-5ft²/s

Operating Data Specification
Flow
Head

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow
Head

113 f t
38.9 US g.p.m.

39.4 US g.p.m.
116 f t

Impeller R
Frequency
Speed

Impeller design

60
3500 rpm

61/8"

0 f tStatic head

Perf ormance according to ISO 9906 - Annex A

Hz
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Hydraulic Data
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